



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 10908 of 2023

X- Minor
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 3 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Anurodh Tripathi, Ayush Mishra,
Prabha Shanker Mishra, Pulak Ganguly
Counsel for Respondent(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 50

HON'BLE MANOJ BAJAJ, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 18th March, 2026.

(Manoj Bajaj,J.)

November 14, 2025
Raj